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Thai Stock Market

SET Index

Market Turnover (Bt mn)
Foreign Net Position (Bt mn)
Thai Bond Market

Total Return Index 277.23

Total Market Turnover (Bt mn) 1,167,701.33

TGB Yield Curve 1m 3m 6m lyr
25-Jan 1.11 1.18 1.33 142
Change (bps) 0.00 0.19 -0.11 0.17

Interbank Rates 26-Jan 25-Jan

Overnight (%) 1.50 1.50

Repurchase Rates 1-day 7-day 14-day 1m

25-Jan 1.30 1.40 1.40 141
25-Jan 1.08506 1.14417 1.17608 1.36112
SWAP (THB/THB, Rates) 1yr 2yr 3yr
26-Jan Bid/Ask 1.23/1.26 1.42/1.45 1.62/1.65
KBank counter rate Sight Bill

(against THB)

1,819.29

74,271.00

-1,494.19
25-Jan

KBank Technical Analysis
USD/THB (Onshore)
USD/JPY

EUR/USD

JPY/THB

EUR/THB

31.42
109.62
1.2412

31.47

109.39
1.2395
28.4750 28.4750
38.997 39.112

13,817.08
-1,726.62
Change

-121,056.82
2yr 3yr 5yr Tyr

1.40
-1.10

1.79/1.82

US Market

Dow Jones

S&P 500

Dollar Index

US 10yr T-note (%)
US 2yr T-note (%)
NYMEX crude ($/b)

0.00 140.67
1.71
0.21%
-3.3 bps
0 bps
-0.10
18yr

26,392.79

2,839.25

89.39

2.62

2.08

65.51
12yr

0.12

10yr
1.58 1.79 2.07 2.47 2.55 2.76 2.87
-099  -1.09 -0.91 -0.77 -197 -0.78 -0.60
25-Jan 151276 1.52843 1.53999 1.57399 1.70286 1.96453
26-Jan 1350.1 0.18
LIBOR im 3m 6m
25-Jan 1.56693 1.76031 1.94969
4yr 5yr yr 10yr
1.935/1.965 2.14/2.19 2.345/2.395
Selling Premium (1 month)
T/T Export/Import
-144/84
-0.47/10.01
-4.23/3.72
-0.6546 / 4.4583

14yr

Resistance
31.60
110.00
1.2458
29.0000
39.300

Support
31.30
109.20
1.2375
28.4000
38.700

Sideway
Sideway Down
Sideway Down

Sideway
Sideway Down

a1a1ns Source: Reuters & wfu counter rate a1 nyaitaitl: www.kasikornbank.com/EN/RatesAndFees/ForeignExchange/Pages/ForeignExchange.aspx

Disclaimer: For private circulation only. The foregoing is for informational purposes only and not to be considered as an offer to buy or sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any security. Although the information herein was obtained from sources we
believe to be reliable, we do not guarantee its accuracy nor do we assume responsibility for any error or mistake contained herein. Further information on the securities referred to herein may be obtained upon request.
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ECB Monthly net asset purchase . .
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Thai government bond yields Thai government bond yields spreads

May-14 Jan-15 Sep-15  May-16 Jan-17 Sep-17 Sep13  May-14  Jan-15  Sep15  May-16  Jan-17

e n0liCy rate 2y 5y 10y
s 2-10 spread — -5 spread e 5-10 spread

US government bond yields 10-yr UST vs. S&P 500
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———10yr Treasury yield, % === 2yr Treasury yield, % (right axis) ———S&P Index == 10yr Treasury yield, right
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Morning Closing rates Daily = Consensus forecast
Spot 25-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 %Change 1Q2018 2Q2018
USD/THB** 31.46 31.47

USD/JPY 109.64 109.41
EUR/USD 1.2409 1.2397
GBP/USD 1.4169 1.4139
USD/CNY 6.323 6.325
USD/SGD 1.3092 1.3103
USD/IDR 13,295 13,304
USD/MYR 3.89 3.88
USD/PHP 50.91 50.97
USD/KRW 1,065 1,067

USD/TWD 29.17 29.12 ;Iv:l;:/‘lg;s:‘;gals;?’s?%mu
AUD/USD DLzl 0.80 Peerapan.s@kasikornbank.com

USD/CHF 0.94 0.94 2iuss fuav

JPY/THB 28.69 28.76 Tel: 02 470 3235
EUR/THB 39.03 39.01 Warunthorn.p@kasikornbank.com

UnIAsI1Zi:

GBP/THB 4457 44.49 q99A 299039994
CNY/THB 497 4.97 Tel: 02 470 1583

San.a @kasikornbank.com
Source:Bloomberg and KBank**
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=== KBank NEER,base = Jan 1995, left B Latest data point, left ——BOT NEER, base = 2012, right
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Tuesday

Wednesday

3
CB18405B : 30,000
CB18705A : 30,000

Thursday

5
CB18123A : 20,000

Unit: million baht
Total

8
TB18207A : 12,500

9

CB18412B : 30,000
CB18712A : 30,000
CB18D06A : 60,000

10
LB22DA : 25,000
LB676A : 13,000

12
CB18130A : 20,000

190,500

15
GGLB262A : 3,000
TB18214A: 10,000

16
CB18419B : 30,000
CB18719A: 30,000

17
LB366A : 13,000

18
BOT209A : 50,000

136,000

22
TB18221B : 10,000

23
CB18426B : 30,000
CB18726A : 30,000

24
LB26DA : 15,000

29
TB18228B : 10,000

30
CB18503B : 30,000
CB18802A : 30,000

70,000

Total 561,500
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